
 

 

Vice Chancellor Secretariat, Hafiz Hayat Campus, Gujrat 

TENDER NOTICE 

 
Sealed tenders based on item rates are hereby invited for the works mentioned below from the PEC registered 

contractors / firms and only enlisted with University of Gujrat. Tender documents can be obtained after publishing of 

this notice from the office of the Director (Works), UOG upon written request accompanied with attested copies of valid 

PEC license, identity card of contractor / managing partner/ director of the firm along with power of attorney (in case of 

representative of company) on company letter head, on payment of prescribed tender fee in the UOG Account No. 

6510031945600024 in Bank of Punjab UOG Branch CBr. Code 0165. However, the tender / bidding documents are also 

available immediately after publishing of this notice on university website, i.e., www.uog.edu.pk and PPRA, Punjab 

website, i.e., www.ppra.punjab.gov.pk for convenience and guidance. 

Tendered rates and amounts should be filled in figures as well as in words and tenders should be signed as per 

general directions given in the tender/bid documents. Tenders will be received in the office of Director (Works), UOG 

University of Gujrat, on behalf of works committee UOG, and will be opened by UOG Works Committee in Conference 

Room, Vice Chancellor’s Secretariat, UOG on fixed date and time. 

Tender issuance fee for the following works is amounting to Rs. 10,000 for each tender separately, to be 

deposited in Bank of Punjab, UOG branch in favor of Treasurer UOG. 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of work 

Estimated TS 

cost 

(Rs in 

Millions) 

T.S No & Date 
Completion 

Time 

Earnest 

money @ 2% 

of estimated 

TS cost 

Last date 

/time for 

issuance of 

tender 

Date/time 

for Receipt 

of tenders 

Date/time 

for Opening 

of tenders 

1. 

Rehabilitation Work of 

Hostels at HH 
Campus,UOG (Phase-I) 

15.000 
No.UOG/DW/TS/23/03 

 
Dated. 07-12-2023 

 08 months 3,00,000 
08-01-2024 

4:00 p.m 

09-01-2024 

12:30 p.m 

09-01-2024 

1:00 p.m 

2 

Refurbishing / 

Alteration of Campus 

Building 

(Establishment of 

University of Gujrat 

Sub Campus at Mandi 

Bahaudin under the 

PSDP project titled 

Establishment of Sub 

Campuses of Public 

Sector Universities at 

District Level, 
Umbrella Project HEC) 

Mandi Bahaudin 

27.122 
No.UOG/DW/TS/23/02 

 

Dated. 07-12-2023 

08 months 5,42,500 
08-01-2024 

4:00 p.m 
09-01-2024 
12:30 p.m 

09-01-2024 
1:00 p.m 

3. 

Construction of 

Boundary Wall, 

Security Check Posts, 

Shifting and 

Construction of Gate 

No.1 at HH Campus 

,University of Gujrat 

87.000 

No.UOG/DW/TS/23/01 

 
Dated. 07-12-2023 

12 months 17,40,000 
08-01-2024 

4:00 p.m 
09-01-2024 
12:30 p.m 

09-01-2024 
1:00 p.m 

4. 

Rehabilitation of 

Chenab Lounge / Guest 
House at HH Campus , 

UOG 

3.000 
No.UOG/DW/TS/23/04 

 
Dated. 07-12-2023 

03 months 100,000 
08-01-2024 

4:00 p.m 

09-01-2024 

12:30 p.m 

09-01-2024 

1:00 p.m 

http://www.uog.edu.pk/
http://www.ppra.punjab.gov.pk/


5. 

Renovation of Student 

Service Center at 

University of Gujrat 

HH Campus 

2.431 
No.UOG/DW/TS/23/05 

 
Dated. 07-12-2023 

03 months 60,000 
08-01-2024 

4:00 p.m 
09-01-2024 
12:30 p.m 

09-01-2024 
1:00 p.m 

6. 

Provision and 

Improvement of 

Parking & Parking 

Sheds and Security 

Infrastructure / 

Facilities at UOG Sub 

Campus M.B Din 

5.000 
No.UOG/DDW/TS/23/06 

 
Dated. 07-12-2023 

03 months 49,000 
08-01-2024 

4:00 p.m 
09-01-2024 
12:30 p.m 

09-01-2024 
1:00 p.m 

7. 

Construction of Car & 

Motor Cycle Parking 

Shed in Girls Faculty 

Hostel, HH Campus , 

University of Gujrat 

1.000 
No.UOG/DDW/TS/23/07 

 
Dated. 07-12-2023 

03 month 20,000 
08-01-2024 

4:00 p.m 
09-01-2024 
12:30 p.m 

09-01-2024 
1:00 p.m 

 

 

 Incomplete and Inappropriate tenders will not be considered by Works Committee, UOG   

 

 

 

Director Works 

For Works Committee, 

Vice Chancellor Office, Hafiz Hayat Campus, University of Gujrat 
Phone Nos. 053-3643117, 3643112 Ext. 140. 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 


	University of Gujrat

